Molenveld Stud, Brecht, Belgium

Emerald Trophy - B Int. (B)

06 Jul 2014, Stallions 7+
Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: F. SHAMAAL

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL
KHALEDIAH STUD

Name: HYPNOTIC
IBN ETERNITY-D
Colour: Grey
Owner: DETRIMMO
NV

Name: LISSAR
Colour: Grey
Owner: TURBAN
STUD

Name: GR MARVEL
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: JOARAH
ARABIANS

Name: BASHIR AL
SHAQAB

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL SHAQAB
STUD

Score
92

20

89.5

89.33

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A B
TYPE 19.00  19.00
m 19.00  19.00
B&T 18.00  18.00
16.50  16.50
19.00  19.00
A B
19.00  19.00
m 1850  19.00
B&T 17.50  18.00
16.00  16.50
19.50  18.00
A B
10.00  18.50
m 18.00  18.00
B&T 1850  18.00
16.00  16.00
19.00  19.00
A B
TYPE 1850  18.50
m 1850  18.50
B&T 18.00  17.50
- 16.00  16.50
- 19.00 18.50
No detailed scorecard available

19.50
19.50
19.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

18.00
18.00
17.50
16.00
19.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
15.50
18.50



6 Name: KAISSON
Colour: Grey
Owner: C. VAN
SCHALKWIJK & A.
DOORNBERG

Judges

A = Janice McCrea - Wight, US
B = Naser Marei, EG
C = Claudia Darius, DE

No detailed scorecard available
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